
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
77 

263 
93 
70 
44 
15 
65 
22 
20 
19 
21 
27 
10 
41 

67 
12 
75 
25 

Name 
BERTINI Yari 
BENVENUTI Andrea 
ROBERTO Bartolomeo 
CIAMPALINI Mattia 
SIMONI Tommaso 
SALVETTI Stefano 
VUONO Gabriel 
COLANERI Francesco 
CANETOLI Federico 
VETTORE Gregorio 
MASSAI Christian 
MAGGI Cristiano 
DE LEO Kevin 
TONEX 

PRITELLI Lorenzo WC 
FERRUCCI Sebastian 
PILU Federico 
GOLFRE' Rayan 

Class Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 
2 
7 

Best Tm 
1:14.001 
1:14.063 
1:14.083 
1:14.629 
1:14.647 
1:14.667 
1:14.831 
1:16.105 
1:16.191 
1:16.248 
1:16.761 
1:16.991 
1:17.024 
1:17.289 

1:14.582 
1:14.728 
1:16.105 

Diff 

0.062 
0.082 
0.628 
0.646 
0.666 
0.830 
2.104 
2.190 
2.247 
2.760 
2.990 
3.023 
3.288 

Gap 

0.062 
0.020 
0.546 
0.018 
0.020 
0.164 
1.274 
0.086 
0.057 
0.513 
0.230 
0.033 
0.265 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 27/04/2025 16:08:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
ROOKIES ITALIAN GP BUCCI 

2 Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:55:04 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/04/2025 15:55 

CLASSIFICA PER MIGLIOR GIRO -




